
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1 CHUNAMBEDU 5.25
2 KADAPAKKAM 5.45
3 ELLIYAMMAN KOIL 6.00
4 KOOVATHUR 6.17
5 KATHAN KADAI 6.22
6 KALPAKKAM 6.30
7 CATURANKAPPATTINAM 6.40
8 VENKAMPAKKAM 6.50
9 THIRUKAZUKUNDRAM 7.00

10 PUNCERI 7.12
11 PAIYANUR 7.15
12 ALATHUR 7.20
13 THIRUPPORUR 7.30
14 KALAVAKKAM 7.36
15 CENKANMAL 7.41
16 KELAMBAKKAM 7.45
17 PADUR 7.50
18 AANANTH COLLEGE 7.53
19 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 8.00

MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
BUS ROUTE NO. AR 7

DRIVER NAME : MR. SURESH            
MOBILE NO : +91-97898 95025


